KSW-T-I and KSW-T24-I
Toggle Switches
KSW-P2-I-24
001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
NEW!
LIGHTING CONTROLS
554
NEW!
LI
GH
IT
IN
G
CO
NT
RO
LS
12
January 2012
KSW-P2-I-11
Push-button Switch
Lighting Panel
Switch Inputs
Lighting Panel
Common or Source
Center is Off
S
2
G
N
D
C
om
m
on
S
1
C
om
m
on
S
1
S
2
Lighting
Panel
Common
or Source
Lighting Panel
Switch Inputs
Spade Lug Wiring
(Lugs included)
0.20
(TYP)
0.90 (22.9)
0.60
(15.2)
1.
40
 (
35
.6
)
0.
50
(1
2.
7)
0.
50
(1
2.
7)
LIGHTING OVERRIDE SWITCHES
KSW SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The KSW Series (previously LSW) switches are for
controlling room and area lighting in commercial applications.
The switch actuation on the KSW-T Series is toggle, KSW-P2
Series and the KSW-M are momentary.
Contact Rating
	 Momentary	 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact
	 Toggle	 24 VAC/ VDC, 3A,120/ 277 VAC,
15A
Actuation Type	 Momentary, Toggle
	 Momentary	 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8
	 Toggle	 1
Color	 Ivory, Stainless steel, White
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
•	 All models come with cover plates
•	 Up to 8 momentary switches
•	 Available in white, ivory, and stainless steel
KSW-P2KSW-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Contact Rating Number Of Switches Actuation Type Color
KSW-P2-I-11 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 2 Momentary Ivory
KSW-P2-I-12 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 4 Momentary Ivory
KSW-P2-I-23 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 6 Momentary Ivory
KSW-P2-I-24 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 8 Momentary Ivory
KSW-P2-S-11 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 2 Momentary Stainless steel
KSW-P2-S-12 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 4 Momentary Stainless steel
KSW-P2-S-23 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 6 Momentary Stainless steel
KSW-P2-S-24 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 8 Momentary Stainless steel
KSW-P2-W-11 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 2 Momentary White
KSW-P2-W-12 24 VAC, 3A,Dry Contact 4 Momentary White
KSW-P2-W-23 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 6 Momentary White
KSW-P2-W-24 24 VAC, 3A, Dry Contact 8 Momentary White
KSW-T-I-P 120/ 277 VAC, 15A 1 Toggle Ivory
KSW-T-W-P 120/ 277 VAC, 15A 1 Toggle White
KSW-T24-W-P 24 VAC/ VDC, 3A 1 Toggle White
KSW-T24-I-P 24 VAC/ VDC, 3A 1 Toggle Ivory
KSW-M1-I-11 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 1 Momentary Ivory
KSW-M1-I-12 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 2 Momentary Ivory
KSW-M1-I-13 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 3 Momentary Ivory
KSW-M1-W-11 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 1 Momentary White
KSW-M1-W-12 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 2 Momentary White
KSW-M1-W-13 24 VAC/VDC, 4A 3 Momentary White